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I year (I sem) students details of M.A. in Anthropology 

 

Sl. 

No. 

     Name  e-mail ID Phone 

Number 

Gender Remarks 

1 Abhi.S abhiabhi612802@gmail.com 7899612802 Male  

2 Akash M akashalasha06@gmail.com 9353626204 Male  

3 K.M Santhosha Nayaka ss4973834@gmail.com 8147278312 Male  

4 Sharath Kumar M sharathkumarm560@gmail.com 9611573078 Male  

5 Yashwanth L Nayaka yashwanthnayaka07@gmail.com 9844614518 Male  

6 Deekshith M deekshith3072002@gmail.com 9449219061 Male  

7 Raju A R rajuar1994@gmail.com 9880239796 Male  

8 Sharath H R hrsharath413@gmail.com 8618109318 Male  

9 Chandrika chandrikachandrika988@gmail.com 9731761395 Female  

10 S Sagar dhanveersagar5010@gmail.com 7483685010 Male  

11 Madan M madanmonster10@gmail.com 7204413007 Male  

12 CHIRANTAN B chiruchirantan283@gmail.com 7349659825 Male  

13 Gowtham H N gouthgowthan@gmail.com 9901589828 Male  

14 Venkatesha S venkteshsvenkteshs2004@gmail.com 7406813651 Male  

15 Rabiya A rabiyaa1950@gmail.com 7348915565 Female  

16 Mohitha M mohitham6@gmail.com 9741133896 Female  

17 Gayatri Balkrishna Joshi gayatriejoshi1@gmail.com 9731492306 Female  

18 Manoja N manojmanun3082@gmail.com 9620765632 Male  

19 Jayantha jayanthnittadi@gmail.com 7795529458 Male  

20 Manthesh M B manthesh098@gmail.com 6362222807 Male  

21 Saqulain Pasha saqulainpasha12@gmail.com 8095663924 Male  

22 Poorna Pragna S poornapragna6@gmail.com 6363615961 Male  

23 Ramesha S M parleramesha74@gmail.com 8050749132 Male  
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1 Abhishek B M abhishekkdr1234@gmail.com 9606615452 Male  

2 Abhishek S abhinayak186@gmail.com 9945456002 Male  

3 ASHOK G ashok8884785035@gmail.com 9611407330 Male  

4 BALAJI NAIK D  balajinaikd2002@gmail.com 7975693673 Male  

5 Chandana P chandanapchandanap666@gmail.com  9353297454 Female  

6 Harshitha M S harshitha.m.s2623@gmail.com 6361748230 Female  

7 Kavyashree B R brkavyashree66@gmail.com 9972335679 Female  

8 Kumari H D kumarikummi10@gmail.com 8022593055 Female  

9 Ranigangashree G ranigangashreegrgsg@gmail.com 7338166916 Female  

10 Shashi Kumar H R shashikumarhr1234@gmail.com 9886115714 Male  

11 Gurupada Swamy S K gurupadsk@gmail.com 9449994153 Male  
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1 Manojkumar, C.M. mrchethan155@gmail.com 8618376497 Male  

2 Manoj B.R. manojmanu5504@gmail.com 7204822166 Male  

3 Leelavathi H. A. ankaraju6@gmail.com 6063437012 Female  

4 N. Akash ano329082@gmail.com 7619322931 Male  

5 Janardhana K. V. janaradhanmourya123@gmail.com 7676003067 Male  

6 Bhoomika S. D. bhomikasd@gmail.com 8970598284 Female  

7 Abhi S. abhinayak7483@gmail.com 7483540380 Male  

8 Akshara, V. akshara.v@gmail.com 8123234858 Male  

9 Sujanya B. S. swamysuja@gmail.com 8123125532 Female  
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1 Vikasini C.J. vikasinij118@gmail.com 984556644 Female  

2 Chandra H M chandruhm568@gmail.com 8904521307 Male  

3 Rajashekarmurthy rajashekarmurthy72@gmail.com 

 

6360437012 Male  

4 Chandru B chandrunayak424@gmail.com 6360437012 Female  

5 Aneesha K. kaneesha651@gmail.com 7739471204 Male  

6 B. S Raghavendra bsraghavendra22@gmail.com 9483825359 Male  

7 Kiran H M kiranmahanthes1234@gmail.com 8884082254 Male  

8 Sowmya B.V. sowmyabv427@gmail.com 9008293256 Female  

9 Praveen Kumar L kumarpraveen931gmail.com 6238890061 Male  
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